
ph	 612.843.1845	 tf	 1.866.872.5262 	 fax 612.843.1850

A Creative Apparel Concepts Brand

10050 89th Ave N, Maple Grove, MN 55369

www.creativeapparelconcepts.com                    www.fauxrealshirt.com

3D Photorealistic Masks

Adult & Kids PPE Face Masks

Adult Short Sleeve Tee

Adult Long Sleeve Tee

Adult Tank Tops

Adult Onesie

Kids Youth Onesie

Zip Hoodies

Zip Hoodies with Pointed Hood

Ladies Short Sleeve Dress

Ladies Long Sleeve Dress

Ladies Leggings

Youth Long Sleeve Tee

Toddler Long Sleeve Dress

Toddler Leggings

Toddler Long Sleeve Tee

Infant Romper with Long Sleeve Tee

Boxers

GARMENTS

MINIMUM ORDER: $360.00

SIZES PRICE

12 Units: OSFM

12 Units: OSFM

12 Units: 1(S), 2(M), 4(L), 4(XL), 1(XXL)

12 Units: 1(S), 2(M), 4(L), 4(XL), 1(XXL)

12 Units: 1(S), 2(M), 4(L), 4(XL), 1(XXL)

12 Units: 1(S), 2(M), 4(L), 4(XL), 1(XXL)

12 Units: 2(S), 4(M), 4(L), 2(XL)

12 Units: 1(S), 2(M), 4(L), 4(XL), 1(XXL)

12 Units: 1(S), 2(M), 4(L), 4(XL), 1(XXL)

12 Units: 1(S), 3(M), 4(L), 3(XL), 1(XXL) 

12 Units: 1(S), 3(M), 4(L), 3(XL), 1(XXL) 

12 Units: 2(S), 4(M), 4(L), 2(XL)

12 Units: 2(S), 4(M), 4(L), 2(XL)

12 Units: 4(2T) , 4(3T), 4(4T)

12 Units: 4(2T) , 4(3T), 4(4T)

12 Units: 4(2T) , 4(3T), 4(4T)

12 Units: 12(6M), 12(12M), 12(18M)

12 Units: 1(S), 2(M), 4(L), 4(XL), 1(XXL)

$5.00

$5.00

$12.50

$14.75

$12.50

$32.00

$24.00

$14.75

$16.00

$12.75

$14.75

$13.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$9.75

$9.75

$10.00


